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Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2017 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2016) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  

Average Household Income $56,815 $64,850
Per Capita Income $23,496 $26,973

Median Household Income $43,739 $51,811

$150,000-$199,999 299 2.5% 444
$200,000+ 183 1.5% 227

$75,000-$99,999 1,383 11.4% 2,038
$100,000-$149,999 1,091 9.0% 1,377

$35,000-$49,999 1,925 15.8% 1,790
$50,000-$74,999 2,464 20.3% 2,506

$15,000-$24,999 1,692 13.9% 1,371
$25,000-$34,999 1,585 13.0% 1,322

Household 12,149 100% 12,642
<$15,000 1,527 12.6% 1,567

              2012               2017
Households by Income Number Percent Number

Average Household Size 2.43 2.41 -0.02 -0.17%

Households 12,149 12,642 493 0.80%
Median Age 43.5 44.9 1.4 0.64%

Summary 2012 2017 Change Annual Rate
Population 29,787 30,764 977 0.65%

81005 (Pueblo, CO)
Geography: ZIP Code

2012-2017 2012-2017

Household Income Profile
81005 (Pueblo)
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Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2017 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2016) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  

 

$200,000+ 0.0% 0.6% 2.5% 2.9% 1.7% 1.2%

$100,000- 3.5% 6.0% 9.3% 14.8% 13.5% 5.5%
$150,000- 1.6% 0.6% 3.6% 3.7% 3.2% 2.5%

$50,000-$74,999 15.0% 20.9% 22.7% 23.2% 20.8% 24.5%
$75,000-$99,999 2.1% 10.1% 16.4% 15.9% 13.7% 9.1%

$25,000-$34,999 14.4% 14.7% 11.1% 9.4% 10.3% 14.8%
$35,000-$49,999 16.3% 20.5% 15.4% 12.9% 14.3% 19.5%

<$15,000 29.9% 13.9% 9.5% 8.6% 11.2% 11.8%
$15,000-$24,999 17.1% 12.8% 9.6% 8.6% 11.4% 11.1%

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Percent Distribution
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Median HH Income $26,556 $39,938 $53,259 $58,675 $52,256 $43,110
Average HH $35,297 $48,685 $65,847 $72,434 $64,368 $53,634

$200,000+ 0 8 42 64 44 21

$100,000- 13 81 159 326 354 99
$150,000- 6 8 61 82 83 46

$50,000-$74,999 56 284 388 511 546 443
$75,000-$99,999 8 137 280 350 361 164

$25,000-$34,999 54 199 189 206 270 268
$35,000-$49,999 61 278 264 285 377 352

<$15,000 112 189 163 190 295 213
$15,000-$24,999 64 174 164 189 299 201

HH Income Base 374 1,358 1,710 2,203 2,629 1,807

81005 (Pueblo, CO)
Geography: ZIP Code

2012 Households by Income and Age of Householder
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Household Income Profile
81005 (Pueblo)
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Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2017 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2016) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. 

 

$200,000+ 0.0% 0.7% 3.4% 3.3% 2.1% 1.3%

$100,000- 4.1% 7.8% 11.4% 17.3% 16.3% 7.3%
$150,000- 1.8% 0.9% 5.5% 5.1% 4.6% 3.6%

$50,000-$74,999 16.1% 21.5% 21.6% 21.3% 19.5% 24.2%
$75,000-$99,999 3.5% 14.9% 23.4% 21.5% 19.4% 13.6%

$25,000-$34,999 12.9% 11.8% 7.3% 7.0% 7.6% 12.1%
$35,000-$49,999 15.5% 18.5% 13.0% 10.5% 12.1% 17.3%

<$15,000 30.1% 13.8% 8.7% 8.0% 10.5% 11.9%
$15,000-$24,999 16.1% 10.1% 5.8% 6.0% 7.8% 8.8%

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Percent Distribution
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Median HH Income $27,360 $45,618 $65,361 $70,304 $62,908 $49,973
Average HH $37,367 $54,702 $79,419 $82,617 $74,730 $60,575

$200,000+ 0 10 58 67 58 28

$100,000- 14 108 192 357 453 161
$150,000- 6 13 92 104 129 78

$50,000-$74,999 55 298 364 439 543 531
$75,000-$99,999 12 207 394 442 540 297

$25,000-$34,999 44 164 123 145 212 266
$35,000-$49,999 53 257 219 217 337 378

<$15,000 103 191 147 164 291 260
$15,000-$24,999 55 140 98 124 218 192

HH Income Base 342 1,388 1,687 2,059 2,781 2,191

81005 (Pueblo, CO)
Geography: ZIP Code

2017 Households by Income and Age of Householder
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Household Income Profile
81005 (Pueblo)


